
POSTO CLUBE NOME LF MODALIDADE ESCALÃO OBS

1 CTDS António Cardoso Ferreira 15232 FPT: CCArt HS

2 CTDS António Cesário Mendes Moura 13523 FPT: CCArt HV

3 CTDS Maria Helena Cosme Ramires 14741 FPT: CCArt SV

4 CTDS Avelino Pinto Vieira 16798 FPT: CCArt HS

5 CTDS Daniel Rodrigues Frade 17323 FPT: CCArt HS

6 CTDS Jose Americo Santos Castro 8600 FPT: CCArt HV

7 RCTV Celestino Fernando M L Ferreira 13777 FPT: CCArt HV

8 CTDS Urbano da Silva Ferreira 17971 FPT: CCArt HV

9 CTDS Adriano Morina Coelho 17809 FPT: CCArt HS

10 CTDS Mário Manuel de Oliveira Lopes 16774 FPT: CCArt HS

11 CTDS José Vicente Pinto 15629 FPT: CCArt HS

12 STBA Jose Manuel Fernandes Braga 18045 FPT: CCArt HS

13 CTDS Leandro Cardoso Pinto 17878 FPT: CCArt HS

14 CTDS Nelson Leonel de Deus Xavier 17810 FPT: CCArt HS
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ENTRADA - 09:00 HORAS

PROVA Ccart 4,5"

10/05/2025



POSTO CLUBE NOME LF MODALIDADE ESCALÃO OBS

1

2 CTDS António Cardoso Ferreira 15232 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

3 CTDS Antonio Henrique Carola Amaral 11174 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

4 CTDS António Cesário Mendes Moura 13523 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

5 CTDS Maria Helena Cosme Ramires 14741 FPT: CProdução P 30T SV

6 CTDS Francisco Pinto Vieira 16906 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

7 CTDS Ricardo Saraiva Rocha 18070 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

8 RCTV Celestino Fernando M L Ferreira 13777 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

9 CTDS Mário Manuel de Oliveira Lopes 16774 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

10 CTDS Manuel Carmo Ferreira 11477 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

11 ATOT José Luís Duarte Couceiro Feio 15209 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

12 RCTV Mário Lopes 13659 FPT: CProdução P 30T

13

14

15

16

10/05/2025

PROVA Carabina Produção 30 Tiros

ENTRADA - 09:00 HORAS



POSTO CLUBE NOME LF MODALIDADE ESCALÃO OBS

1

2 CTDS António Cardoso Ferreira 15232 FPT: ACProdução HS

3 CTDS António Cesário Mendes Moura 13523 FPT: ACProdução HV

4 CTDS Nuno Jorge T Marques da Silva 18069 FPT: ACProdução HV

5 RCTV João Carlos Oliveira Almeida Ramos 16018 FPT: ACProdução HV

6 CTDS Daniel Rodrigues Frade 17323 FPT: ACProdução HS

7 CTDS Pedro Azevedo Dinis 14945 FPT: ACProdução HS

8 CTDS José Vicente Pinto 15629 FPT: ACProdução HS

9 STBA Telmo João Anjos Dias 17713 FPT: ACProdução HS

10 STBA Jose Manuel Fernandes Braga 18045 FPT: ACProdução HS

11 ATOT José Luís Duarte Couceiro Feio 15209 FPT: ACProdução HV

12 CTDS Mario Miguel da Silva Borges 17108 FPT: ACProdução HV
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10/05/2025

PROVA Arma Curta Produção 30 Tiros

ENTRADA - 10:30 HORAS


